

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 29, 2017, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3504 - ALLEGAN TOWNSHIP - On 34th Street from M-40 to Babylon Road - 0.46

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving & Materials		Superior Asphalt			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3504	HMA 4E1, Mod	1,050	Ton	54.76	57,498.00	53.19	55,849.50	59.00	61,950.00		0.00
PH3504	Shoulder, CI II, LM	75	Cyd	20.00	1,500.00	25.00	1,875.00	20.00	1,500.00		0.00
PH3504	Approach, CI II, LM	25	Cyd	20.00	500.00	25.00	625.00	20.00	500.00		0.00
PH3504	Pavement Rem, Mod	60	Syd	22.00	1,320.00	20.00	1,200.00	22.00	1,320.00		0.00
PH3504	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	6.00	1,800.00	12.00	3,600.00	6.00	1,800.00		0.00
PH3504	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	5,000	Ft	0.07	350.00	0.07	350.00	0.07	350.00		0.00
PH3504	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	4,500	Ft	0.07	315.00	0.07	315.00	0.07	315.00		0.00
PH3504	Pavement Marking, Temporary	25	Sta	5.00	125.00	8.00	200.00	5.00	125.00		0.00
PH3504	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	100.00	100.00	250.00	250.00	100.00	100.00		0.00
PH3504	Flag Control	1	LS	766.00	766.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		0.00
PH3504	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1554.000	1,554.00	500.00	500.00	1,540.00	1,540.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$65,828.00	TOTAL BID	\$66,064.50	TOTAL BID	\$70,500.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 29, 2017, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

ACRC MAINTENANCE FACILITIES - At the Allegan County Road Commission Fennville,
 Diamond Springs, and Shelbyville maintenance facilities.

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Black Gold Transport		Superior Asphalt		Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley	
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
ACRC	HMA 4E1, Mod	900	Ton	66.50	59,850.00	77.10	69,390.00	79.81	71,829.00	90.00	81,000.00
				TOTAL BID	\$59,850.00	TOTAL BID	\$69,390.00	TOTAL BID	\$71,829.00	TOTAL BID	\$81,000.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 29, 2017, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3490 - CLYDE TOWNSHIP - On 57th Strreet from railroad crossing to Fennville C
 - 0.19 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley Construction					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3490	HMA 4E1, mod	400	Ton	64.02	25,608.00	90.00	36,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3490	Shoulder, CI II, LM	35	Cyd	35.00	1,225.00	30.00	1,050.00		0.00		0.00
PH3490	Approach CI II, LM	15	Cyd	35.00	525.00	30.00	450.00		0.00		0.00
PH3490	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	200	Syd	15.00	3,000.00	6.00	1,200.00		0.00		0.00
PH3490	Pavement Rem, Mod	12	Syd	50.00	600.00	22.00	264.00		0.00		0.00
PH3490	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	1,900	Ft	0.10	190.00	0.10	190.00		0.00		0.00
PH3490	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	1,400	Ft	0.10	140.00	0.10	140.00		0.00		0.00
PH3490	Pavement Marking, Temporary	10	Sta	8.00	80.00	5.00	50.00		0.00		0.00
PH3490	Monument Box, Adj	1	Ea	250.00	250.00	100.00	100.00		0.00		0.00
PH3490	Flag Control	1	LS	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,200.00	1,200.00		0.00		0.00
PH3490	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1,100.00	1,100.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$34,318.00	TOTAL BID	\$43,144.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 29, 2017, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3491 - CLYDE TOWNSHIP - On 58th Street from 122nd Avenue to Fennville City
 Limits - 0.55 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3491	HMA 4E1, mod	1,600	Ton	52.56	84,096.00	56.90	91,040.00			0.00	0.00
PH3491	Pavement Rem, Mod	20	Syd	35.00	700.00	22.00	440.00			0.00	0.00
PH3491	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	300	Syd	15.00	4,500.00	6.00	1,800.00			0.00	0.00
PH3491	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	250.00	500.00	100.00	200.00			0.00	0.00
PH3491	Shoulder, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	35.00	3,500.00	30.00	3,000.00			0.00	0.00
PH3491	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	35.00	1,750.00	30.00	1,500.00			0.00	0.00
PH3491	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	8,500	Ft	0.05	425.00	0.10	850.00			0.00	0.00
PH3491	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	5,000	Ft	0.07	350.00	0.10	500.00			0.00	0.00
PH3491	Pavement Marking, Temporary	42	Sta	8.00	336.00	5.00	210.00			0.00	0.00
PH3491	Flag Control	1	LS	1,600.00	1,600.00	1,500.00	1,500.00			0.00	0.00
PH3491	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1100.000	1,100.00	2,000.00	2,000.00			0.00	0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$98,857.00	TOTAL BID	\$103,040.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 29, 2017, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3501 - LEE TOWNSHIP - On 54TH Street from 102nd to 103rd Avenue - 0.50 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3501	HMA 4E1, Mod - 64-28	2,250	Ton	53.27	119,857.50	54.00	121,500.00		0.00		0.00
PH3501	Shoulder, CI II, LM	250	Cyd	26.00	6,500.00	20.00	5,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3501	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	26.00	1,300.00	20.00	1,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3501	Conditioning Aggregate Base	27	Sta	150.00	4,050.00	85.00	2,295.00		0.00		0.00
PH3501	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	125	Syd	15.00	1,875.00	6.00	750.00		0.00		0.00
PH3501	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	6,000	Ft	0.06	360.00	0.06	360.00		0.00		0.00
PH3501	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	6,000	Ft	0.06	360.00	0.06	360.00		0.00		0.00
PH3501	Pavement Marking, Temporary	27	Sta	8.00	216.00	4.00	108.00		0.00		0.00
PH3501	Flag Control	1	LS	1,000.00	1,000.00	5,500.00	5,500.00		0.00		0.00
PH3501	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1000.000	1,000.00	10,100.00	10,100.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$136,518.50	TOTAL BID	\$146,973.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 29, 2017, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3503 - LAKETOWN/FILLMORE TOWNSHIPS - On 60th Street from 141st to 146t
 - 2.49 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving & Materials		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
PH3503	HMA 4E1, Mod	6,800	Ton	49.56	337,008.00	48.86	332,248.00		0.00		0.00
PH3503	Shoulder, CI II, LM	550	Cyd	20.00	11,000.00	28.00	15,400.00		0.00		0.00
PH3503	Approach, CI II, LM	150	Cyd	20.00	3,000.00	28.00	4,200.00		0.00		0.00
PH3503	Pavement Rem, Mod	150	Syd	22.00	3,300.00	20.00	3,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3503	Manhole, Adj	3	Ea	300.00	900.00	400.00	1,200.00		0.00		0.00
PH3503	Monument Box, Adj	9	Ea	100.00	900.00	65.00	585.00		0.00		0.00
PH3503	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	1,500	Syd	6.00	9,000.00	3.50	5,250.00		0.00		0.00
PH3503	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	26,500	Ft	0.05	1,325.00	0.05	1,325.00		0.00		0.00
PH3503	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	6,000	Ft	0.06	360.00	0.06	360.00		0.00		0.00
PH3503	Pavement Marking, Temporary	132	Sta	5.00	660.00	5.00	660.00		0.00		0.00
PH3503	Flag Control	1	LS	2,394.00	2,394.00	4,000.00	4,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3503	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	2,331.00	2,331.00	7,876.00	7,876.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$372,178.00	TOTAL BID	\$376,104.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 29, 2017, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3505 - ALLEGAN TOWNSHIP - On Delano Street from M-40 to Allegan City Limits
 - 0.37 mile

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley		Superior Asphalt		Michigan Paving & Materials			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3505	HMA 4E1, Mod	1,800	Ton	52.13	93,834.00	59.50	107,100.00	57.42	103,356.00		0.00
PH3505	Cold Milling, HMA	1,250	Syd	0.60	750.00	1.50	1,875.00	7.00	8,750.00		0.00
PH3505	Shoulder, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	20.00	2,000.00	20.00	2,000.00	25.00	2,500.00		0.00
PH3505	Approach, CI II, LM	50	Cyd	20.00	1,000.00	20.00	1,000.00	25.00	1,250.00		0.00
PH3505	Conditioning Aggregate Base	20	Sta	85.00	1,700.00	85.00	1,700.00	120.00	2,400.00		0.00
PH3505	Pavement Rem, Mod	100	Syd	22.00	2,200.00	22.00	2,200.00	18.00	1,800.00		0.00
PH3505	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	350	Syd	6.00	2,100.00	6.00	2,100.00	12.00	4,200.00		0.00
PH3505	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	4,000	Ft	0.07	280.00	0.07	280.00	0.07	280.00		0.00
PH3505	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	3,600	Ft	0.07	252.00	0.07	252.00	0.07	252.00		0.00
PH3505	Pavement Marking, Temporary	20	Sta	8.00	160.00	5.00	100.00	8.00	160.00		0.00
PH3505	Flag Control	1	LS	3,000.00	3,000.00	993.00	993.00	1,500.00	1,500.00		0.00
PH3505	Manhole, Adj	8	Ea	300.00	2,400.00	300.00	2,400.00	375.00	3,000.00		0.00
PH3505	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	3000.000	3,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,100.00	1,100.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$112,676.00	TOTAL BID	\$123,000.00	TOTAL BID	\$130,548.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 29, 2017, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3506 - GUN PLAIN TOWNSHIP - On 6th Street from M-89 to 106th Avenue - 1.48

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley		Michigan Paving & Materials		UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT				
PH3506	HMA 4E1, Mod	4,100	Ton	45.18	185,238.00	45.37	186,017.00		0.00		0.00
PH3506	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	100.00	200.00	250.00	500.00		0.00		0.00
PH3506	Pavement Rem, Mod	12	Syd	22.00	264.00	50.00	600.00		0.00		0.00
PH3506	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	600	Syd	6.00	3,600.00	12.50	7,500.00		0.00		0.00
PH3506	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	16,000	Ft	0.05	800.00	0.05	800.00		0.00		0.00
PH3506	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	8,200	Ft	0.05	410.00	0.05	410.00		0.00		0.00
PH3506	Pavement Marking, Temporary	79	Sta	8.00	632.00	8.00	632.00		0.00		0.00
PH3506	Shoulder, CI II, LM	300	Cyd	20.00	6,000.00	30.00	9,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3506	Approach, CI II, LM	100	Cyd	20.00	2,000.00	30.00	3,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3506	Flag Control	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00		0.00		0.00
PH3506	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	4800.000	4,800.00	500.00	500.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$205,944.00	TOTAL BID	\$213,459.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 29, 2017, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3507 - SALEM TOWNSHIP - On 142nd Avenue from 30th to 24th Street - 3.03 mi

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Rieth-Riley		Superior Asphalt		Michigan Pavings & Materials			
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3507	HMA 4E1, Mod - 64-28	6,600	Ton	50.84	335,544.00	54.00	356,400.00	51.97	343,002.00		0.00
PH3507	Cold Milling HMA Surface	57,500	Syd	0.34	19,550.00	0.50	28,750.00	0.27	15,525.00		0.00
PH3507	Monument Box, Adj	5	Ea	100.00	500.00	100.00	500.00	65.00	325.00		0.00
PH3507	Pavement Rem, Mod	60	Syd	22.00	1,320.00	22.00	1,320.00	22.00	1,320.00		0.00
PH3507	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	500	Syd	6.00	3,000.00	6.00	3,000.00	0.27	135.00		0.00
PH3507	Pavement Marking, Temporary	161	Sta	5.00	805.00	5.00	805.00	5.00	805.00		0.00
PH3507	Shoulder, CI II, LM	350	Cyd	20.00	7,000.00	20.00	7,000.00	25.00	8,750.00		0.00
PH3507	Approach, CI II, LM	200	Cyd	20.00	4,000.00	20.00	4,000.00	25.00	5,000.00		0.00
PH3507	Flag Control	1	LS	1,818.00	1,818.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,140.00	3,140.00		0.00
PH3507	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	8000.000	8,000.00	3,725.00	3,725.00	13,350.00	13,350.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$381,537.00	TOTAL BID	\$408,000.00	TOTAL BID	\$391,352.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00

BID TABULATION - WEDNESDAY, March 29, 2017, - PRIMARY ROAD SURFACING
 Allegan County Road Commission
 1308 Lincoln Road
 Allegan, Michigan 49010-9762

PROJECT PH3508 - CASCO/GANGES TOWNSHIP - On 62nd Street from 109th to 113th Aven
 - 2.05 miles

PROJECT NO.	ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Michigan Paving & Materials		Rieth-Riley					
				UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
PH3508	HMA 4E1, Mod	5,300	Ton	50.00	265,000.00	50.00	265,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3508	Monument Box, Adj	2	Ea	250.00	500.00	100.00	200.00		0.00		0.00
PH3508	Pavement for Butt Joints, Rem	180	Syd	15.00	2,700.00	6.00	1,080.00		0.00		0.00
PH3508	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Whit	21,800	Ft	0.05	1,090.00	0.05	1,090.00		0.00		0.00
PH3508	Pavement Marking, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellc	10,300	Ft	0.05	515.00	0.05	515.00		0.00		0.00
PH3508	Pavement Marking, Temporary	110	Sta	8.00	880.00	3.00	330.00		0.00		0.00
PH3508	Shoulder, CI II, LM	500	Cyd	22.00	11,000.00	20.00	10,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3508	Approach, CI II, LM	150	Cyd	22.00	3,300.00	20.00	3,000.00		0.00		0.00
PH3508	Flag Control	1	LS	5,600.00	5,600.00	7,500.00	7,500.00		0.00		0.00
PH3508	Traffic Control Devices	1	LS	1000.000	1,000.00	10,100.00	10,100.00		0.00		0.00
				TOTAL BID	\$291,585.00	TOTAL BID	\$298,815.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00	TOTAL BID	\$0.00